L09000115119

(Re	questor's Name)	_
(Ad	dress)	
,	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Statue
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	S Of Otalus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
!		
		,
!		
·		

Office Use Only



900163120939

12/02/09--01004--006 **130.00



C. LEWIS

DEC 3 2009

EXAMINER

DAVID F. BARDEN

ATTORNEY AT LAW P.O. Box 951625 Lake Mary, Florida 32795-1625

November 30, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam,

"Mid Florida Law Group, PLLC" is being formed for the purpose of providing legal services to individuals and organizations

Thank you.

Sincerely,

David F. Barden Attorney at Law Tel: 407-580-5876

Fax: 407-218-5070 bardenlaw@aol.com

COVER LETTER

	Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Mid Flo	rida Law Group PLLC
		ted Liability Company
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:
	D	avid F. Barden
		Name of Person
	Mid Flor	ida Law Group, PLLC
		Firm/Company
	P.(O. Box 951625
		Address
	Lake Mar	ry, Florida 32795-1625
		ty/State and Zip Code
	bar	denlaw@aol.com
	·	for future annual report notification)
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Dav	vid F. Barden	at (407) 580-5876
Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\sqrt{\$130.00}\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nan	ne:		
The name of the Li	mited Liability Comp	any is:	
ARTICLE II - Ad	ist end with the words "Limit SC Providi dress:	aw Group, PLLC ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC ng Legal Services f the principal office of the Limi	
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
126 Bent Tree Ci Lake Mary, FL 32		P.O. Box 951625 Lake Mary, FL 32795	-1625
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve as its ovactive Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Registered A wn Registered Agent. You must designate a of the registered agent are:	
	Dav	rid F. Barden	FIRE BY
		Name .	经局一
	126 B	ent Tree Circle	記して
		ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SER
	Lake Mary, FL 3	2746	TS TO
		State, and Zip	别臣 5
liability compar registered agent ar statutes relating i	ny at the place designa nd agree to act in this o to the proper and comp	and to accept service of process for ted in this certificate, I hereby acc capacity. I further agree to compl to blete performance of my duties, and as registered agent as provided for	cept the appointment as ly with the provisions of all nd I am familiar with and
	Registered Agent'	s Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

	Juress of each Manage	er or Managing Member is as follows:		ALI MA
Title: "MGR" = Mana; "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:	SECRETAR' TALLAHASS	Y OF ST
MGRM		David F. Barden		
		126 Bent Tree Circle Lake Mary, FL 32746		
•				
<u></u>				

(Use attachment	• ,			
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the cated, the date must be	date of filing: January 1, 2010 specific and cannot be more than five		
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five		
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the cated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		business days	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the cated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sections)	ror an authorized representative of a memb	e business days	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the casted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	ror an authorized representative of a memb	e business days	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)